
RSNCA - Approved Judges List (Current 06/08/2024)
NAME PHONE EMAIL TOWN STATEBailey, Kylie 0427 447 879 kylie.bailey@live.com Duri NSW

Barwick, Cody 0431 520 853 crbarwick1@hotmail.com Singleton NSW
Barwick, Dawn 0422 829 947 dawnbarwick59@outlook.com Singleton NSW
Cahill, Lisa 0413 507 565 clohcahill@gmail.com Gawler SA
Cone, Belinda 0401 882 283 bel@threefoldfilms.com.au Angus NSW
Dalziel, Natalie 0488 179 991 dalzielnatalie@gmail.com Torrington QLD
Davie, Bella Forbes NSW
Davies, Sabrina 0430 520 842 sabrinaclaire1980@gmail.com Lower ChitteringWA
Dear, Caroline sjctdear@gmail.com Williamstown SA
Dear, Stephen sjctdear@gmail.com Williamstown SA
Fletcher, Clint justplaynspike21@gmail.com Moora WA
Fletcher, Sharon justplaynspike21@gmail.com Moora WA
Fuge, Molly 0401 818 986 molly.fuge@gmail.com Forbes NSW 
Hansch, Rebecca 0468 303 584 hosshund@gmail.com Rockleigh SA
Henderson, Chelsea 0448 666 156 chelseaann639@gmail.com Dubbo NSW
Henderson, Cindy 0438 412 616 rsnca@hotmail.com Dubbo NSW
Henderson, Lily rsnca@hotmail.com Dubbo NSW
Henderson, Lonnie 0418 774 121 info@lonniehendersonconcreting.com.au Dubbo NSW
Howell, Abbie 0447 368 001 abbiehowell94@gmail.com Forbes NSW
Johnstone, Deanna 0488 944 196 deannagerry@hotmail.com Whitlow NSW
Jones, Jason 0428 535 010 big.valley@bigpond.com Uralla NSW
Jones, Joey 0499 821 725 big.valley@bigpond.com Uralla NSW
Jones, Kylie 0428 535 201 big.valley@bigpond.com Uralla NSW
Kilgour, Sally 0430 442 675 kilgourbs@westnet.com.au Badgingarra WA
Lawrence, Benjamin 0422 284 518 benni_barcoo1@hotmail.com Singleton NSW
Lawrence, Jayne 0437 866 774 jaynel1964@gmail.com Dubbo NSW
Manning, Darren darrenb.manning@gmail.com Serpentine WA
Manning, Jenny darren.manning@bigpond.com Serpentine WA
Millar, Kerryn 0407 107 089 kerrynmillar86@hotmail.com Withcott QLD
Moore, Bethanie cherimparkhorses@gmail.com Meckering WA
Neale, Cathy 0417 978 806 neale296@bigpond.com Mount Helena WA
Nell, Billy 0435 935 532 billynell234@gmail.com Orange NSW
Nell, David 0408 443 734 billyjake01@bigpond.com Orange NSW
Neville, Brendan 0423 834 445 elliven.nadnerb@gmail.com Cowra NSW
Roberts, Allan 0407 621 936 allan.roberts41@bigpond.com Harpers Hill NSW
Rodney, Jacquie 0426 199 930 therodneys@mail.com Mandurama NSW
Rodney, Shane 0410 839 349 shane@paladinsports.com Mandurama NSW
Selleck, Nina 0401 814 322 ninaavril@icloud.com Wasleys SA
Sibley, Lesa 0419 091 561 slhorseservices@gmail.com Bridgetown WA
Smith, Amanda 0412 828 131 memories4eva@live.com.au Kapunda SA
Smith, Sherree 0429 706 807 twerp18@bigpond.com Bullsbrook WA
Sullivan, Lyndal 0424 716 132 lasullivan@live.com.au Angus NSW
Watkins, Leah 0487 302 570 leahwatkins3@outlook.com Perenjori WA
Watson, Louise 0419 447 773 lwatson@aerocycle.com.au Munmorah NSW
West, Melissa 0439 663 350 melissawest@redbendcc.nsw.edu.au Forbes NSW
Williams, Sally sally.williams1309@gmail.com Bullsbrook WA
Wills, Sarah 0400 309 802 barrellmad@msn.com Bullsbrook WA


